104 Suspended
foil twin optic  radiant panels
Radiant Panels
•	 	Acoustic	and	heating	incorporated	into	one	raft
•	 	One	panel	is	dedicated	to	acoustic	performance	containing
48mm	material,	whilst	the	radiant	heating	element	is
incorporated	in	the	opposite	panel
•	 	Minimum	additional	weight	to	the	raft
•	 	Edge	detail	provides	a	thin	appearance
H L
W
Dimensions
Version L W H KG KG
21/39W	 2200	 900	 58	 27.3	 28.3
28/54W	 2200	 900	 58	 28.3	 29.3
35/49W	 2200	 900	 58	 29.3	 30.3
Order Codes
Foil Louvre Radiant Panel  HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
T5	2	x	21W	 FLR948H221S FLR948H221SEMIN
T5	2	x	28W	 FLR948H228S FLR948H228SEMIN
T5	2	x	35W	 FLR948H235S FLR948H235SEMIN
T5	2	x	39W	 FLR948H239S FLR948H239SEMIN
T5	2	x	49W	 FLR948H249S FLR948H249SEMIN
T5	2	x	54W	 FLR948H254S FLR948H254SEMIN
End of Row  HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
T5	2	x	21W	 FLRE948H221S FLRE948H221SEMIN
T5	2	x	28W	 FLRE948H228S FLRE948H228SEMIN
T5	2	x	35W	 FLRE948H235S FLRE948H235SEMIN
T5	2	x	39W	 FLRE948H239S FLRE948H239SEMIN
T5	2	x	49W	 FLRE948H249S FLRE948H249SEMIN
T5	2	x	54W	 FLRE948H254S FLRE948H254SEMIN
Options
End	cap	48mm	acoustic	absorber,	900mm	wide FLR948ECS
MICRO	PRISM	OPTIC	 Replace	L	with	P	 i.e.	FPR948H221S
WHITE	FINISH	 Replace	S	with	W	 i.e.	FLR948H221W
Through	Connection End	Return